
Middlesex County Kennel

Saturday, January 16, 2016

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Howard EtzelJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Super G, Border Collie, Anne AndrleAXB

24 15Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXA

24001 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXA

24015 Torque, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

24014 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24013 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXB

24012 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXB

24011 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24010 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24009 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXB

24008 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24007 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24006 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXB

24005 Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

24004 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

24003 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20 34Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXA

20005 Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXA

20004 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXA

20003 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXA

20002 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXA

20001 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsAXA

20024 Bart, German Shepherd Dog, Diana FincherAXPA

20055 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXB

20023 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20022 Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoAXB

20021 Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly ManisAXB

20020 Juno, Australian Shepherd, Lorena ProiaAXB

20019 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinAXB

20018 Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromAXB

20017 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20015 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20014 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20013 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXB

20012 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20011 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20010 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20009 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20008 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20007 Perigee, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXB

20006 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20033 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXPB

20032 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXPB

20031 Gwen, Bernese Mountain Dog, Beth AtkinsonAXPB

20030 Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve KrulishAXPB

20029 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

20028 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20027 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20026 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXPB

20025 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAXPB

16 28Jump Height = # of dogs

16040 Charlotte, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan KarschAXA

16020 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXB

16019 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16018 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

16017 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

16016 Skylar, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes LemonsAXB

16015 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16014 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXB

16013 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

16012 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16011 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXB

16010 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXB

16009 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXB

16008 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria GreymontAXB

16007 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXB

16006 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16005 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddAXB

16004 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXB

16003 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16002 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16001 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXB

16027 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16026 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPB

16025 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

16024 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

16023 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXPB

16022 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB
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16021 Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

12 16Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12011 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12010 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12009 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12008 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

12007 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

12006 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12005 Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison ValenciaAXB

12004 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXB

12003 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12002 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12001 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12016 Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim TeesAXPB

12015 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAXPB

12014 Luke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXPB

12013 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXPB

8 16Jump Height = # of dogs

8003 Madelaine, Papillon, Susan PoirierAXA

8002 Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXA

8001 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXA

8013 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8012 Buster, All American, Jacqueline SoccodatoAXB

8011 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXB

8010 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8009 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXB

8008 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXB

8007 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8006 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8005 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8016 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8015 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8014 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXPB

4001 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Howard EtzelJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezOA

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierOA

20035 Car-Ma, Boxer, Nina DanielOA

20034 Chip, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary DecieOA

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16032 Pop, Kai Ken, Eunice GilesOA

16031 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeOA

16030 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerOA

16029 Brooke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyOA

16028 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienOA

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Bentley, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison 

Valencia

OA

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Tempi, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerOA

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Felix, Dachshund, Diana FincherOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Howard EtzelJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Rowan, Belgian Malinois, Avery PierceNAA

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20038 Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleNAB

20037 Teddy, Australian Shepherd, Lorena ProiaNAB

20050 Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley BrauerNAP

20039 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsNAA

16036 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyNAB
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16035 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteNAB

16034 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon PicaNAB

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8018 Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah GilesNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Howard EtzelJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Super G, Border Collie, Anne AndrleAXJB

24 15Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Torque, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

24014 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24013 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXJB

24012 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXJB

24011 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24010 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24009 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXJB

24008 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24007 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24006 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXJB

24005 Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

24004 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

24003 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

24002 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24001 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

20 31Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXJA

20036 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXJA

20007 Perigee, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXJA

20005 Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXJA

20024 Bart, German Shepherd Dog, Diana FincherAJPA

20055 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXJB

20023 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20021 Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly ManisAXJB

20020 Juno, Australian Shepherd, Lorena ProiaAXJB

20019 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinAXJB

20018 Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromAXJB

20017 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20015 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20014 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20013 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXJB

20012 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20011 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20010 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20009 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20008 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20006 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20004 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXJB

20002 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXJB

20033 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAJPB

20032 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAJPB

20030 Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve KrulishAJPB

20029 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

20028 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20027 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20026 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAJPB

20025 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAJPB

16 31Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXJA

16028 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXJA

16039 Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

16020 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXJB

16019 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJB

16018 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

16017 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

16016 Skylar, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes LemonsAXJB

16015 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16014 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXJB

16013 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

16012 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16011 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXJB

16010 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXJB

16009 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXJB

16008 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria GreymontAXJB

16007 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXJB

16006 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16005 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddAXJB

16004 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB

16003 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16002 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16001 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXJB

16037 Eve, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16027 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

Page 3 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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16026 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAJPB

16025 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16024 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16023 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAJPB

16022 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

16021 Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

12 18Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12012 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12011 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12010 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12009 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12008 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

12007 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

12006 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12005 Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison ValenciaAXJB

12004 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXJB

12003 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12002 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12001 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12018 Logan, All American, Lee Ann DonnerAJPB

12016 Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim TeesAJPB

12015 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAJPB

12014 Luke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAJPB

12013 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAJPB

8 15Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXJA

8013 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8012 Buster, All American, Jacqueline SoccodatoAXJB

8011 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJB

8010 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8009 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXJB

8008 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXJB

8007 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8006 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8005 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8003 Madelaine, Papillon, Susan PoirierAXJB

8016 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8015 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8014 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

4002 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAJPB

4001 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Howard EtzelJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezOAJ

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20035 Car-Ma, Boxer, Nina DanielOAJ

20034 Chip, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary DecieOAJ

20003 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesOAJ

20001 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsOAJ

20031 Gwen, Bernese Mountain Dog, Beth AtkinsonOJP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16040 Charlotte, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan KarschOAJ

16036 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyOAJ

16034 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon PicaOAJ

16032 Pop, Kai Ken, Eunice GilesOAJ

16031 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeOAJ

16029 Brooke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyOAJ

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Tempi, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerOAJ

8001 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerOAJ

8018 Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah GilesOJP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Felix, Dachshund, Diana FincherOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Howard EtzelJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Rowan, Belgian Malinois, Avery PierceNAJA

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20038 Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleNAJB

20037 Teddy, Australian Shepherd, Lorena ProiaNAJB

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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20050 Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley BrauerNAJP

20039 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAJP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsNAJA

16035 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteNAJB

16038 Jet, All American, Lee Ann DonnerNAJP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Bentley, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison 

Valencia

NAJB

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Howard EtzelJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24010 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

24008 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeXFB

24003 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyXFB

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20021 Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly ManisXFA

20018 Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromXFA

20019 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinXFB

20014 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeXFB

20010 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyXFB

20031 Gwen, Bernese Mountain Dog, Beth AtkinsonXFPA

20029 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettXFPB

16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16008 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria GreymontXFA

16005 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddXFA

16001 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

XFA

16016 Skylar, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes LemonsXFB

16014 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonXFB

16021 Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthXFPA

16025 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthXFPB

16022 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavXFPB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenXFPB

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8010 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireXFB

8014 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonXFPA

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. BolanXFPA

4005 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. BolanXFPB

FAST Open/Open P

Howard EtzelJudge:

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20022 Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoOF

20020 Juno, Australian Shepherd, Lorena ProiaOF

20005 Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleOF

20004 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierOF

20025 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownOFP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16028 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienOF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonOF

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8012 Buster, All American, Jacqueline SoccodatoOF

8011 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeOF

8007 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonOF

FAST Novice A/B/P

Howard EtzelJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Rowan, Belgian Malinois, Avery PierceNAF

24016 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezNBF

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesNBF

20038 Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleNBF

20036 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierNBF

20007 Perigee, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaNBF

20039 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNPF

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsNAF

16036 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyNBF
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16031 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeNBF

16038 Jet, All American, Lee Ann DonnerNPF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Logan, All American, Lee Ann DonnerNPF
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